

BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED			
Regd. Off. : Nair Baug, Akurli Road, Kandivli-East, Mumbai-400 101; CIN : L24100MH1990PLC059299 Tel. No. 022-6155 1234; E-mail : investors@bdhind.com; Website : www.bdhind.com			
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31st December, 2022			
Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs except Earning per Share)		
	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	1232.06	5,224.20	1,955.87
Net Profit for the period before tax	245.85	841.01	301.23
Net Profit for the period after tax	183.97	629.34	217.16
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	183.97	629.34	217.16
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	575.73	575.73	575.73
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-
[Rs. 4149.51 Lakhs as on 31st March, 2022]			
Earnings Per Share (before & after extra ordinary items)	3.20	10.93	3.77
(Face value of Rs. 10/- each) - Basic & Diluted			

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.bdhind.com)

**By order of the Board
For BDH Industries Limited**
Sd/-
Jayashree Nair
Chairperson & Managing Director
DIN : 00027467

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9th February, 2023

KASHYAP TELE-MEDICINES LIMITED						
Regd. Off.: 2 nd Floor, Pushpawati Building No. 2, Girgaon Road, Chandanwadi, Mumbai-400002 Corp. Off. : UL/8, Upper Floor, Suryarath Complex, Panchwati 1 st Lane Ambawadi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380006 • Phone : +91-6359637788 • CIN : L29110MH1995PLC085738 Email : investor.relations@kashyaptele-medicines.com • Website : www.kashyaptele-medicines.com						
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER, 2022						
(As per Schedule III Companies Act, 2013 & IND-AS) (Pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from Operations	5.40	5.10	5.80	15.80	19.55
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary Items)	0.08	0.18	1.28	1.03	2.74 (10.41)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	0.08	0.18	1.28	1.03	2.74 (172.87)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	0.06	0.13	0.98	0.77	2.11 (172.76)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.06	0.13	0.98	0.77	2.11 (172.76)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at previous financial Year ended 31 st March, 2022	-	-	-	-	(410.56)
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (For Continued and Discontinued Operations)					
	1. Basic	0.000	0.000	0.002	0.002	0.004 (0.362)
	2. Diluted	0.000	0.000	0.002	0.002	0.004 (0.362)

Notes :-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.kashyaptele-medicines.com).
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/ regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

Date : 10/02/2023
Place : Ahmedabad

For, Kashyap Tele-Medicines Limited
On behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Amit Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN : 00169061

PCS PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED						
Registered Office: 82/6/1, Solar Park, Shop no.6, Pune-Alandi Road, Dattanagar, Dighi- Pune- 411015 Corp. Office: 7th & 8th Floor, Technocy, Plot No.X-5/3, Mahape, Navi Mumbai- 400 710. Tel.No.: 022-41296111 • Fax: 91224129082 • Website: www.pcsstech.com • Email: investorsgrievances@pcsstech.com • CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279						
EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022.						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
SN	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	82.61	70.88	68.79	224.88	198.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	35.25	13.04	5.76	66.00	88.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	24.57	2.44	1.83	41.98	76.41
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	24.65	2.50	1.94	42.19	76.74
5	Equity Share Capital	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised *) (before extraordinary items)	0.12*	0.01*	0.01*	0.20*	0.36*

The Financial details on Standalone basis are as under

SN	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	81.58	69.86	67.77	221.80	195.10
2	Profit before tax	34.52	12.18	5.16	63.50	86.29
3	Profit after tax	24.07	1.82	1.44	40.21	74.67

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.pcsstech.com).
- The above un-audited financial results after being reviewed by the Audit committee were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10/02/2023. These results have been subjected limited review carried out by the Statutory Auditor.
- Figures for the quarter ended are the balancing figures between un-audited figures upto date of third quarter of the of the respective financial year and figures of half year ended of the respective financial year.
- Based on the Management approach as defined under Ind-AS 108, Operating segments, the Company operates in one business segment i.e. ITes related Facility Management Segment, as such it is the only reportable business segment. Since "Revenue from IT enabled services" are much lower as a result of which "Other Income" exceeds "Revenue from Operations".
- The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the IND-AS 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Financial for the quarter have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind-AS 34.
- The Financials Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) as specified by ICAI & section 133 of The Companies Act 2013.
- The Company, in the past has invested funds in Bonds. The Market value/Resale value of some of the bonds on Mark-to-Market basis have varied in earlier quarters/year. Accordingly the resultant value arrived on Mark-to-Market basis amounting to Rs.2.63 Lakhs for the current quarter & Rs.7.77 Lakhs for the Nine months ended 31st December 2022 being reversal of impairment loss has been accounted and classified under "Impairment/(Gain) on financial instruments and Exceptional Items".
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review and have issued their unmodified opinion on the financial statements.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's classification.

For PCS Technology Limited
Ashokkumar Patni
Vice Chairman
DIN: 00014194

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10/02/2023

THE RAVALGAON SUGAR FARM LIMITED						
Registered Office : P.O. RAVALGAON 423108 TALUKA MALEGAON, DISTRICT NASIK, MAHARASHTRA. CIN - L01110MH1933PLC001930.						
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 st December, 2022.						
(Rupees in Lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months	Nine Months
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Ended	Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1)	Total Income from operations (net)	304.03	215.84	214.15	748.97	490.85
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(42.47)	(106.81)	(116.57)	(213.03)	(308.66)
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.71	(106.81)	532.15	(105.84)	340.07
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	54.47	(106.85)	392.66	(116.14)	200.50
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprehensive Profit / Loss Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	54.47	(106.85)	392.66	(116.14)	200.50
6)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 50/- each)	34.00	34.00	34.00	34.00	34.00
7)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	459.81
8)	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 50/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic	80.10	(157.14)	577.44	(170.79)	294.85
	Diluted	80.10	(157.14)	577.44	(170.79)	294.85

Notes:

- The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th February 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the limited review of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2022.
- The above results for quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning as on 1st April, 2017, the Company has first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 1st April, 2016.
- The Company is operating in a single segment viz. Manufacturing of confectionery. Hence the results are reported on a single segment basis.
- The figures of the previous periods quarter/year have been regrouped/rearranged/recasted wherever considered necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.ravalgaon.in).

By the order of the Board of Directors
For The Ravalgaon Sugar Farm Limited
Sd/-
Harshavardhan B. Doshi
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:00688736

Place : MUMBAI
Date : 10th February, 2023

INDO BORAX & CHEMICALS LTD.							
302, Link Rose, Linking Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054 Tel. 022-2648 9142, Fax - 022-2648 9143 Email : complianceofficer@indoborax.com, Website : www.indoborax.com CIN - L24100MH1980PLC023177							
Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022							
(Rs. In Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months	Year Ended
		31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	5,721.76	4,610.19	16,360.16	17,859.84	5,738.98	4,617.69
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	1,362.35	828.38	3,787.29	3,629.67	1,369.73	822.65
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	1,362.35	828.38	3,787.29	3,629.67	1,369.73	822.65
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,367.43	836.03	3,816.15	3,747.89	1,374.81	830.30
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- per share)	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90
6	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	20,399.86	-	-
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)						
	(a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) - Rs.	4.25	2.58	11.80	11.31	4.27	2.56
	(b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) - Rs.	4.25	2.58	11.80	11.31	4.27	2.56

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone/consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022 are available on the website BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd and Company's website (http://www.indoborax.com)
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 10, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sajal Jain
Managing Director
DIN - 00314855

Mumbai, 10th February, 2023

SNL BEARINGS LIMITED						
CIN : L99999MH1979PLC134191 Regd. Office: Dhannur, 15, Sir P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001 Tel: +91 22 22663698 Fax: +91 22 22660412 Website: www.snlbearings.in Email: investorcare@snlbearings.in						
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December 2022						
(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.22	30.09.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.03.22
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,132	1,392	1,024	3,654	3,282
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	265	360	250	889	929
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	265	360	250	889	929
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	202	268	190	665	695
5	Other Comprehensive Income	(2)	0	4	(6)	3
6	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	200	268	194	659	698
7	Paid up Equity share capital (par value Rs 10/- each, fully paid)	361	361	361	361	361
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balance sheet					4,471
9	Earnings per share before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic	5.59*	7.42*	5.26*	18.42*	19.24*
	Diluted	5.59*	7.42*	5.26*	18.42*	19.24*

* Not annualized

- The above financial results ('statement') were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9 February 2023. The auditors have carried out a limited review of the statement for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022.
- The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34, Interim Financial Reporting ('Ind AS 34'), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act'), and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- Other income for the quarter ended 31 December 2022 is net of exchange losses of Rs.9 lakhs incurred during 31 December 2022 quarter, as against exchange gain earned during the nine months period ended 31 December 2022.
- Operating segments are reported in a manner consistent with the integral reporting provided to the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM). The CODM regularly monitors and reviews the operating result of the whole Company as one segment "Bearing". Thus, as defined under Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments", the Company's entire business falls under one operational segment.
- Figures of the previous year/ period have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever required.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE http://www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at http://snlbearings.in/

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(Ms) Harshbeena Zaveri
Chairperson

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9 February 2023

PUNCTUAL TRADING LIMITED
 Regd Office: 11-B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.
 Tel.: 022-6115 5300 • Email: punctualtrading@gmail.com
 CIN: L67120MH1986PLC039919 • Website: www.punctualtrading.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	61.52	97.20	35.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	61.52	97.20	35.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	54.11	78.72	28.04
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	92.75	59.09	-5.93
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	5.41	7.87	2.80
Basic and Diluted	-	-	-
Other Equity	-	-	-

NOTE:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 31.12.2022 financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly / nine month Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10.02.2023.

For Punctual Trading Limited
 Manoj Dadich
 Director
 DIN: 00374923

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10.02.2023

DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED
 Regd Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
 Tel. No.: 022-2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Email: devinsutrading@gmail.com
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036383 • Website: www.devinsutrading.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.73	17.67	2.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.73	17.67	2.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.66	18.63	0.16
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	36.41	33.14	-10.91
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	1.73	3.73	0.03
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-

NOTE:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 31.12.2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine month Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February 2023.

For Devinsu Trading Limited
 Rajan Sawant
 Whole Time Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10.02.2023

The spirit of Mumbai is now 94 years old!

FREE PRESS JOURNAL

www.freepressjournal.in

प्रत्यक्ष कच्चा सूचना

ICICI Bank शाखा कार्यालय : आयसीआयसीआय बँक लि., कार्यालय क्रमांक २०१-बी, २रा मजला, रोड क्र. १, प्लॉट क्र. बी३, बायफाय आयटी पार्क, वांगळे इंडस्ट्रियल स्टेट, ठाणे (पश्चिम) ४०० ६०४.

उपाअर्थी, निम्नव्याखरीकार हे आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेडचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्युरिटीयेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल असेट्स अँड एफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट अँड, २००२ आणि कलम १३ (१२) सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एफोर्समेंट) कलम, २००२ सहाय्या निवय ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून मागणी सूचना जारी करून खालील नमुद कर्जदारांस सूचनेतील नमुद रकमेची परतफेड सद्द सूचना प्रामोच्या ६० दिवसांत करण्यात सांगितले होते.

रकमेची परतफेड करण्यास कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नव्याखरीकारांनी खाली वर्णन करण्यात आलेल्या मिळकतीचा कच्चा ताला/तिला प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून सद्द अँडच्या कलम १३(१२) अंतर्गत सहाय्याचा सद्द रकमेच्या निवय ८ अन्वये खालील नमुद तारखेस घेतला आहे. विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, सद्द मिळकतीची कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सद्द मिळकतीची कच्च्या ताला कोणताही व्यवहार हा आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेडच्या भाराअधीन राहिल.

अ. क्र.	कर्जदाराचे नाव / कर्ज खाते क्रमांक	मिळकतीचे वर्णन / मिळकतीची तारीख	मागणी सूचनेची तारीख / मागणी सूचनेतील रक्कम (रु.)	शाखेचे नाव
१.	विजय विवेकानंद वार्मा / कुमोदीन किरान वार्मा / एलबीएसएलआय०००१५७५९२८	भाग सी.एस. क्र. ११४६, टिडी वेवा, ता. मिर्ज, विठ्ठल मंदिर जवळ, ब्राम्हणपुरी, जि. सांगली, सांगली मिरज-४१६४४० / ६-२-२०२३.	३१-१०-२०१८ रु. ५,९८,७९५.२४/-	सांगली

वरील नमुद कर्जदार/हमीदारांस याद्वारे ३० दिवसांत रकमेचा भरणा करण्यास सूचना देण्यात येत आहे, अन्यथा गहाण मिळकती सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एफोर्समेंट) कलम, २००२ च्या निवय ८ आणि १ च्या तरतुदी अंतर्गत सद्द सूचना प्रकाशनाच्या ३० दिवसांच्या समाप्तीनंतर विकण्यात येतील.

दिनांक : फेब्रुवारी १०, २०२३
 रकम : सांगली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
 आयसीआयसीआय बँक लिमिटेड

KASHYAP TELE-MEDICINES LIMITED
 Regd. Off.: 2nd Floor, Pushpawati Building No. 2, Girgaon Road, Chandanwadi, Mumbai-400002
 Corp. Off.: UL/8, Upper Floor, Suryarath Complex, Panchwati 1st Lane Ambawadi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380006 • Phone : +91-6359637788 • CIN : L29110MH1995PLC085738
 Email : investor.relations@kashyaptele-medicines.com • Website : www.kashyaptele-medicines.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022
 (As per Schedule III Companies Act, 2013 & IND-AS)
 (Pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from Operations	5.40	5.10	5.80	15.80	15.55	19.55
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and / or Extraordinary Items)	0.08	0.18	1.28	1.03	2.74	(10.41)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	0.08	0.18	1.28	1.03	2.74	(172.87)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	0.06	0.13	0.98	0.77	2.11	(172.76)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.06	0.13	0.98	0.77	2.11	(172.76)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22	477.22
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at previous financial Year ended 31 st March, 2022	-	-	-	-	-	(410.56)
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (For Continued and Discontinued Operations)	0.000	0.000	0.002	0.002	0.004	(0.362)
	1. Basic	0.000	0.000	0.002	0.002	0.004	(0.362)
	2. Diluted	0.000	0.000	0.002	0.002	0.004	(0.362)

NOTES :-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.kashyaptele-medicines.com).
 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 3. The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.
 4. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 5. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/ regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

Date : 10/02/2023
 Place : Ahmedabad

For, Kashyap Tele-Medicines Limited
 On behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Amit Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00169061

सार्वजनिक सूचना

याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की श्री. सतीश कुमार खन्ना यांचा सद्दिका क्र. ३, दुसरा मजला, शकुंतला, लेक बुलेवर्ड रोड, हिरानंदानी मार्ग, मुंबई ४०००७६ येथे त्यांचा पत्ता असलेला, द हाफकाइन कोऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड ("शेअर सर्टिफिकेट") द्वारे दिनांक १ डिसेंबर १९६६ रोजी जारी केलेले केलेले मूळ शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्रमांक ५५ ते ६३ हावला आहे. मध्ये द हाफकाइन कोऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड ("शेअर सर्टिफिकेट") सद्दिका क्रमांक ८ च्या संदर्भात ८२५ चौरस फूट आकारमानाच्या इमारतीच्या दुसऱ्या ऊज्वर वसलेले आहे, ज्याला समुद्री मण्डूण ओळखले जाते. जी प्लॉट क्रमांक १९ डीपीएस ४ सांताक्रुझ वेस्ट, मुंबई ४०००५४ इथे वसलेली आहे, ज्याचा सी.टी.एस. क्रमांक १६९०/२९ विलेपार्ले गावाचा, नोंदणी जिल्हा आणि मुंबई उपनगरातील उपजिल्हा आहे. कोणत्याही कारणास्तव मूळ शेअर सर्टिफिकेट ताब्यात घेतल्यामुळे किंवा ताब्यात घेतल्यामुळे मालमतेतील मालकाच्या हक्क, शीर्षक किंवा हितसंबंधावर किंवा त्याच्या विरोधात कोणताही दावा आणि/किंवा मागणी करणाऱ्या कोणत्याही व्यक्तींनी सूचना येथे प्रकाशित झाल्यापासून पंधरा दिवसांच्या आत, शेअर सर्टिफिकेटच्या प्रतीसह, अध्यक्ष द हाफकाइन कोऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, समुद्री, सांताक्रुझ वेस्ट, मुंबई ४०००५४ इथे वसलेली आहे, ज्याचा सी.टी.एस. क्रमांक १६९०/२९ याद्वारे त्यांना लेखी स्वरूपात ते कळवणे आवश्यक आहे. कृपया लक्षात घ्या की या सार्वजनिक सूचनेला कोणताही प्रतिसाद न मिळाल्यास सोसायटी शेअर सर्टिफिकेटची दुय्यम जारी करेल.

दिनांक १० फेब्रुवारी २०२३

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that my client Sai Diagnostics a partnership firm having partner's 1. Dr. Santosh Shridharan Pillai and 2. Dr. Shyni Raman Babu are the owners of flat No. B-004 Wing EC86 on ground floor, admeasuring 720 sq.ft. in the building known as "Krishna Sagar Co-op. Housing society limited" situated at Village Achole and part of village Manickpur Taluka Vasai, Dist. Palghar.

My clients have decided to sell the said flat, therefore any person having any claim or right in respect of the said flat by way of inheritance, share, sale, mortgage, lease, lien, gift, possession or encumbrance howsoever or otherwise related to the said flat is hereby requested to intimate the undersigned within 7 days at his office address given below from the date of publication of this notice, his such claim if any, with all the supporting documents and proofs failing which the transaction shall be completed without relevance to such claims of any of such persons shall be treated as waived and not binding on our clients.

Sd/-
 Adv. Dhananjay Chawan
 Add :- Vani Ali, Post Papdy, Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar, Pin Code-401 207

AMFORGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (CIN:L28910MH1971PLC015119)
 Regd. Office: 1118, Dalamal Tower, 11th Floor, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.
 Tel.: 022-22828933 / 49637707/49635404 • Email: secretarial@amforgeindustries.com • www.amforgeindia.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)						
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
		31st December, 2022 (Un-Audited)	30th September, 2022 (Un-Audited)	31st December, 2021 (Un-Audited)	31st December, 2022 (Un-Audited)	31st December, 2021 (Un-Audited)	31st March, 2022 (Audited)	
I.	(a) Revenue from Operations Other Income Total Income	65.27 64.12 65.27	64.12 64.12 64.12	68.43 68.43 68.43	195.12 195.12 195.12	202.88 202.88 202.88	270.37 270.37 270.37	
II.	Expenses a) Cost of Material Consumed / Purchases of Traded Goods b) Employees Benefit Expenses c) Finance Cost d) Depreciation & Amortisation e) Other Expenses Total Expenses	- 8.45 5.72 8.43 49.26 71.86	- 8.92 5.89 8.40 47.82 71.03	- 5.90 6.38 11.84 26.62 50.74	22.28 20.19 25.14 135.24 202.85	17.16 20.56 35.17 80.60 153.49	23.79 27.68 43.72 116.06 211.25	
III.	Profit / (Loss) from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (I - II)	(6.59)	(6.91)	17.69	(7.73)	49.39	59.12	
IV.	Exceptional Items - Gains / (Loss) (refer Note - 5)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
V.	Profit / (Loss) before tax (III + IV)	(6.59)	(6.91)	17.69	(7.73)	49.39	59.12	
VI.	Tax Expenses a) Current Taxation b) Deferred Tax c) Earlier Years (Short) / Excess Provision of tax	- - - -	- - - -	3.72 1.36 -	8.51 111.72 -	8.69 (111.72) -	- -	
VII.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing Operations (V-VI)	(6.59)	(6.91)	13.97	(9.09)	40.88	162.15	
VIII.	Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	
IX.	Tax Expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	
X.	Net Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations (after tax) (VIII - IX)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
XI.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (VII + X)	(6.59)	(6.91)	13.97	(9.09)	40.88	162.15	
XII.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	
A	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss (ii) Income Tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss (iii) Items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss (iv) Income Tax relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	- - - -	- - - -	- - - -	- - - -	- - - -	- - - -	
XIII.	Total Comprehensive Income (XI + XII)	(6.59)	(6.91)	13.97	(9.09)	40.88	162.15	
	(i) Paid up Equity Capital (Equity Shares of Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (ii) Other Equity	- -	- -	- -	- -	- -	287.74 941.82	
XIV.	Earning Per Equity Share (for continuing operations) a) Basic (Rs. per share) b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	(0.05) (0.05)	(0.05) (0.05)	0.10 0.10	(0.06) (0.06)	0.28 0.28	1.13 1.13	
XV.	Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued operations) a) Basic (Rs. per share) b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	- -	- -	- -	- -	- -	- -	
XVI.	Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued and continuing operations) a) Basic (Rs. per share) b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	(0.05) (0.05)	(0.05) (0.05)	0.10 0.10	(0.06) (0.06)	0.28 0.28	1.13 1.13	

NOTES:
 1) There is no reportable segment and therefore in the context of Ind AS - 108, disclosure of segment information is not applicable.
 2) Provision for current tax provided for Rs. NIL (Previous Period Rs. 3.72 Lakhs) as per provisions of MAT and provision for Deferred Tax (Net) will be provided at the end of the current financial year.
 3) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.
 4) The financial results shall be available on the websites of the Company (www.amforgeindia.in) and Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
 5) The Company, based on its last audited annual financial statements, is required to be registered as a Non-Banking Finance Company (NBFC) under section 45-IA of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934 and is in the process of complying with the requirements for the registration.
 6) The Previous period's figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Amforge Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Hudson D'Costa
 Managing Director
 (DIN 07893177)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10th February, 2023

INDO BORAX & CHEMICALS LTD.
 302, Link Rose, Linking Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054
 Tel. 022-2648 9142, Fax - 022-2648 9143
 Email : complianceofficer@indoborax.com, Website : www.indoborax.com
 CIN - L24100MH1980PLC023177

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Year Ended	Year Ended
		31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	5,721.76	4,610.19	16,360.16	17,859.84	5,738.98	4,617.69
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	1,362.35	828.38	3,787.29	3,629.67	1,369.73	822.65
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	1,362.35	828.38	3,787.29	3,629.67	1,369.73	822.65
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,367.43	836.03	3,816.15	3,747.89	1,374.81	830.30
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- per share)	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90
6	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	20,399.86	-	-	20,394.47
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each) (a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) - Rs. (b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) - Rs.	4.25 2.58 4.25	2.58 1.80 2.58	11.80 11.31 11.80	11.31 4.27 11.31	2.56 11.86 2.56	11.33 11.86 11.33

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone/consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022 are available on the website BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd and Company's website (http://www.indoborax.com)
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 10, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sajal Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN - 00314855

Mumbai, 10th February, 2023

Sustainable Agro-Commercial Finance Limited
 CIN No. U65999MH2011PLC213640
 Regd. Off : 7, Kumtha Street, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 001
 Corporate Off : 1st Floor, Marshall Building, Shoorji Vallabhdas Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 001
 Website : www.safli.in

Extract of unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Previous Year ended
		December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	-2,074	920	1,060	-204
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	-4,612	-246	30	-5,295	-1,793	-4,102
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	-4,612	-246	30	-5,295	-1,793	-4,102
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	-3,440	-199	17	-3,948	-1,325	-3,051
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-3,440	-199	17	-3,948	-1,325	-3,047
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	12,000	12,000	12,000	12,000	12,000	12,000
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	2,254
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic	-2.86	-0.17	0.02	-3.29	-1.10	-2